SR BREE

Vd(Bd)
Bor
Dex

Vrd
Bor
Len
Dex

KT RE A

Vrd Lite
Bor
Len
Dex

Drd

Dara(E13—X~23—X)
Dara(E¥30—X~63—X)

Dara(557a— X ~)
Len
Dex

KT RE A

1.3mg/m
20mg/body (i B & i&)

1.3mg/m
5-15mg/day
20mg/body(E B i)

1.3mg/m
5-15mg/day
20mg/body(GE B 7 5)

16mg/kg
16mg/kg
16mg/kg
5~15mg/day

a2l
Day1.4.8.11
Day1.4.8.11

a2l

Day1.4.8.11
Dayl~14
Day1.2.45.8.9.11.12

~40mg/day (B B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

Darafil B MSEVTIAAM, ¥ SRIIZ7EN3/720- 90074273V AR

Drd (BZFi¥)

Dara(E13—X~23—X)
Dara(E¥30—X~630—X)

Dara(557a— X ~)
Len
Dex

KT RE A

1800mg/body
1800mg/body
1800mg/body
5~15mg/day

~40mg/day (B B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

Darafil B MSEVTIAAM, B SRIIZ7EN3/720- 90074273V AR

Dpd (T i)

Dara(E¥13—X~23—X)
Dara(E¥30—X~60—X)

Dara(557a— X ~)
Pom
Dex

KT RE A

DaraBIHMSEVTIVARR, & SRIIZTEN3/710-900 742

Erd
Elo(8810—X~23—X)
Elo(30—X~)

Len

Dex

Epd
Elo(88130—X~23—X)
Elo(30—X~)

Pom

Dex

Kd
Car(&11-1)
Car(511—Aday8~512)

1800mg/body
1800mg/body
1800mg/body
2-4mg/day

~40mg/day (B B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

10mg/kg
10mg/kg
5~15mg/day

~40mg/day (GE B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

10mg/kg
20mg/kg
2.4~4mg/day

~40mg/day (GE B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

20mg/m
56mg/m

q28-35
Day1-8-15-22
Day1~21
Day1-8-15-22

a28

Day1-8-15-22 &8
Day1-15 (=3E
Day1 458 %E
Day1~21

a28

Day1-8-15-22 &8
Day1-15 (=HE
Day1 458 E
Day1~21

a28

Day1-8-15-22 &8
Day1-15 (=3E
Day1 458 E
Day1~21

73VNAR

a28

Day1-8-15-22 &8
Day1-15 (e
Day1~21

a28

Day1-8-15-22 &8
Day1 4584
Day1~21

a28

Day1-2

Day1-2-8-9-15-16



Dex

Krd
Car(5131-1)

~40mg/day (B B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

20mg/m

Car(5E11—Aday8~%121—2) 27mg/m

Car(&131—-2~)
Len
Dex

CyBorD
CPA
Bor
DEX

IsaPd
Isa(8813—X)
Isa(E20—RX~)
Pom

Dex

27mg/m

5~15mg/day

~40mg/day (B B i#ij5) Day1-8-15-22

300mg/m?’

1.3mg/m2
40mg/body

10mg/kg
10mg/kg
2~4mg/day

(= F

a28

Day1-2
Day1+2+-8-9-15-16
Day1+-2-15-16
Day1~21

a35
Day1-8-15-22
Day1-8-15-22
Day1+-8-15-22
q28
Day1-8-15-22
Day1.15
Day1~21

~40mg/day (GE B i#iJ8) Day1-8-15-22

B e



